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Show #917 WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show
Winfield, WV
09/17/2022

Showbill: 305 Class: WVB 306 WVQHA Longe Line Western/English Non-Pro 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jessica Gilliam, Jacob E Hartman, Randy R Wilson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Jack D Creditt
Wilmington, OH2021

Batt Mans Covergirl Jack D Creditt148

$105.35

2

C
Stacey L Chase
Scott Deport, WV2021

MakerADoubleMartini Audrey Grace Jividen

06/19/2008

757

$70.25

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

148
757

148
757

3rd Judge: 

148
757

1
2

Jessica 
Gilliam

Jacob E 
Hartman

Randy R 
Wilson


