Susan Daniels Results by Class Report

Show #917 WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show Winfield, WV 09/17/2022

Showbill: 305 Class: WVB 306 WVQHA Longe Line Western/English Non-Pro

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Jessica Gilliam, Jacob E Hartman, Randy R Wilson

Place	Bac	k # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Money Won		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	148	Batt Mans Covergirl		Jack D Creditt	Jack D Creditt
\$105.35			2021		Z Wilmington, OH
2	757	MakerADoubleMartini		Audrey Grace Jividen	
\$70.25			2021		06/19/2008 C Scott Deport, WV

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
Place	Jessica Gilliam	Jacob E Hartman	Randy R Wilson
1	148	148	148
2	757	757	757